
Administration of Justice-210500

Business Administration-050500

Child Development/Early Care and Education-130500

Computer Science (Transfer)-070600

Mathematics, General-170100

English-150100

History-220500

Journalism-060200

Kinesiology-127000

Political Science-220700

Sociology-220800

Speech Communication-150600

Automotive Technology-094800

Biology, General-040100

Machining and Machine Tools-095630

Manufacturing and Industrial Technology-095600

Registered Nursing-123010

Accounting-050200

Administration of Justice-210500

Animation-061440

Biological and Physical Sciences (and Mathematics)-490200

Business Administration-050500

Business Management-050600

Child Development/Early Care and Education-130500

Computer Networking-070810

Computer Programming-070710

Corrections-210510

Energy Systems Technology-094610

English-150100

Environmental Science-030100

Environmental Technology-030300

Ethnic Studies-220300

Film Production-061220

Fine Arts, General-100100

Graphic Art and Design-103000

1

29

1

9

11

1

1

26

2

2

3

248

43

11

18

9

6

8

48

1,249

33

11

12

21

45

150

57

31

17

127

6

11

1

31

Annual 2015-2016

2,327

284

25

226

9

7

California Community Colleges Chancellor's Office
Program Awards Summary Report

De Anza Total

Associate in Science for Transfer (A.S.-T) Degree  Total

Associate in Arts for Transfer (A.A.-T) Degree  Total

Associate of Science (A.S.) degree                  Total

Associate of Arts (A.A.) degree                              Total



Humanities and Fine Arts-490310

International Studies-221000

Journalism-060200

Marketing and Distribution-050900

Massage Therapy-126200

Medical Assisting-120800

Medical Laboratory Technology-120500

Music-100400

Other Business and Management-059900

Paralegal-140200

Sculpture-100220

Social Sciences, General-220100

Speech Communication-150600

Tax Studies-050210

Television (including combined TV/Film/Video)-060420

Accounting-050200

Automotive Technology-094800

Child Development/Early Care and Education-130500

Children with Special Needs-130520

Computer Networking-070810

Computer Programming-070710

Graphic Art and Design-103000

Machining and Machine Tools-095630

Medical Assisting-120800

Medical Laboratory Technology-120500

Paralegal-140200

Real Estate-051100

Tax Studies-050210

Television (including combined TV/Film/Video)-060420

Automotive Technology-094800

Business Administration-050500

Environmental Technology-030300

International Studies-221000

Marketing and Distribution-050900

Television (including combined TV/Film/Video)-060420

Accounting-050200

Administrative Medical Assisting-120820

Applied Photography-101200

Automotive Technology-094800

Business Administration-050500

Business Management-050600

26

28

5

37

21

22

2

3

1

4

2

363

36

1

8

1

62

50

2

3

1

3

14

1

3

92

12

1

8

1

257

40

1

340

7

6

4

6

2

8

1

2

110

3

Certificate requiring 30 to < 60 semester units        Total

Certificate requiring 18 to < 30 semester units        Total

Certificate requiring 12 to < 18 units                       Total



Child Development/Early Care and Education-130500

Children with Special Needs-130520

Chinese-110700

Clinical Medical Assisting-120810

Computer Networking-070810

Computer Programming-070710

Database Design and Administration-070720

Energy Systems Technology-094610

Environmental Technology-030300

Graphic Art and Design-103000

Machining and Machine Tools-095630

Manufacturing and Industrial Technology-095600

Marketing and Distribution-050900

Massage Therapy-126200

Mechanical Drafting-095340

Medical Laboratory Technology-120500

Natural Resources-011500

Other Public and Protective Services-219900

Phlebotomy-120510

Small Business and Entrepreneurship-050640

Speech Communication-150600

Television (including combined TV/Film/Video)-060420

23

4

12

8

6

4

7

3

4

14

2

7

5

6

1

39

36

2

4

12

8

17
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